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YeMnioHaT IOHaLbKMUX KOMaHA
2021/22 7-n Typ, MaT4 Ne56

CyboTa, 11.09.2021, 12:00, "MuHan", MuHan. 21°C. 'nagadi: 100

«MuHan» MuHan

KeMmkiH OnekcaHap
Ckunba €renin (K)
AspameHKo Onekcin
CBucTenbHUK JeHnc
MaxiHka [OeHunc-MaBno
LeB4yyk OnekcaHmp

Mapkis MNaBno-PocTuncnas

Onanyyk OMuTpo
Kawnepyk IsaH
CTaHKoBMY IBaH
Ffony6 OaHuno

3anacHi

81
9

16
18
17
25
15
14
30

Kawka AMutpo
Makcumeub Makcum
MacTepHak Hasapin
Kapanuw JaHwuio
JlicoBeHKO Bnagucnas
Aypaac AHAapii

YabaH Bnagncnas
PybaHeHko PocTucnas
LLepbuHa KoCTAHTHH

TpeHep
Nazop AHgpin

ApbiTp:

Tpay ApTem
AcucteHT 1:
BonowwuH Banepin
ACUCTEHT 2:
Pywak Ceprin

4- apbiTp:

Panga Muxanno

0:0

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

1
18
21
3
22
9
5
16
15
11
10

Manamapyyk Onekcin
llobpoBaH EBrex
AuxTapyk OnekcaHLp
paxaaH AmuTtpo (K)
OnenHikoB Bnagncnas
Aprvw CtenaH
Anb-XoBapi KOced
YopHuin Muxanno
TuniHCbKUn Bonogumup
Cyxopyydko HaHuin
bigeHko €BreHin

3anacHi

71
7

17
14
4

13
19

Kawyba Aptem
JeMuyH BaneHTuH
TapaceHko ApTem
[lummcbkun daHnno
€pmakoB OMNTPO
bapaHiok OnekcaHgp
MeneH4yK AHOpIN

TpeHep
[ineHKo AHATOMIN

llenerat:

WMurenscbkun Opect

1/2



YemnioHaT toHaUbKux komaHg, 2021/22, 7-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne56
CyboTa, 11.09.2021, 12:00, "MuHan", MuHan. 21°C. 'nsgadi: 100

«MuHan» MuHan 0:0 «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
32! 10 bineHko EBreHin
11 CtaHkoBMY IBaH \
17 NicoBeHko Bnanucnas N 46
56' 9 Apuw CrtenaH
, 9 Apuw CtenaH
>7 N 13 bapaHtok OnekcaHgp
57" N 11 Cyxopy4ko HaHuin
7 NemuyH BaneHTuH
\ 10 bineHKo EBreHin
>7 N 17 TapaceHko ApTeM
31 AspameHko Onekcin 59
21 Mapkis NaBno-Poctucnas 1 60"
15 YabaH Bnagucnas
63" 22 OnenHikos Bnagncnas
, 16 YopHuin Muxanno
7 N 19 MeneH4yk AHLpPIN
10 Kawnepyk IBaH ,
16 MacTepHak Ha3apin N 7
23 MaxiHka JeHuc-MNaBno \
25 Oypnac AHAapii N 79
1 KemkiH OnekcaHap 90+2'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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